R
版本：201603A 1/8
PNP硅外延晶体管
PNP Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
     2SA1943 SERIES
订 货 型 号
Order codes
印    记
Marking
无卤素
Halogen
Free
封    装
Package
包      装
Packaging
器件重量
Weight
2SA1943-O-AL-N-D 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 泡沫盒 Foam Box 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943-O-AL-N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 条管  Tube 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943-O-AB -N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PB 条管  Tube 6.03g(typ)
2SA1943A-O-AL-N-D 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 泡沫盒 Foam Box 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943A-O-AL-N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 条管  Tube 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943A-O-AB -N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PB 条管  Tube 6.03g(typ)
2SA1943B -O-AL-N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 条管  Tube 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943B -O-AL-N-D 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 泡沫盒 Foam Box 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943B-O-AB -N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PB 条管  Tube 6.03g(typ)
2SA1943C -O-AL-N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 条管  Tube 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943C -O-AL-N-D 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PL(T) 泡沫盒 Foam Box 9.53g(typ)
2SA1943C-O-AB -N-B 2SA1943 否   NO TO-3PB 条管  Tube 6.03g(typ)
封装 Package
TO-3PL(T)                     TO-3PB
订货信息 ORDER MESSAGE
用途